ARIZONA DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH SERVICES

Phoenix, Arizona 85007
(602) 542-1040

Contract No: ADHS513-043818

Br. Procuroment spocialist
Amendment No 1 Elena Beeman

PROGRAM: Behavioral Heaith Services Administration-MERCY MARICOPA INTEGRATED CARE

Effective April 1, 2014, it is mutually agreed that the Contract referenced is amended as follows:

1. Replace the current Capitation Price Sheet, Exhibit-11, with the Revised Capitation Price Sheet, Page two (2) of

this Amendment number one {1).

All other provisions shall remain In thelr entirety.

Contractor hereby acknowledges receipt and acceptance
of above amendment and that a signed copy must be filed
with the Procurement Office before the effective date

D4-18-14

The above referenced Contract Amendment is hereby
executed this

™ dayof Annl 2014
T ) ]
at Phoenix, Arizona

Qbh&fﬁf;?d T

Signature } Date

Authorized Signatory's Name and Title:

Eddy D. Broadway, Chief Executive Officer

Mercy Maricopa Integrated Care

Contractor's Name

Procurement Officer




ARIZONA DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH SERVICES

1740 W. Adams, Room 303
CONTRACT AMENDMENT Phoenix, Arizona 85007
(602) 542-1040
Sr. Frocurement Spedialist
Contract No: ADHS13-043918 Amendment No:1 Elena Beeman

Capitation Rates for Mercy Maricopa Integrated Care-G3SA &

enrolled in CMDP:

Effective Dates April 1,2014 to September 30, 2014 PMPM
Title XiX and Title XX eligible children, under the age of 18 (represents
the cost of providing covered behavioral health services fo children), not $28 29 pm/pm

Title XiX eligible children, under the age of 18 (represents the cost of
providing covered behavioral health services to children), enrolied in
ICMDP.

$870.43 pmipm

Title X1X and Title XXI eligible adults, age 18 and older (represents the
cost of providing covered behavioral health services to adult members
without serious mental ilness):

$41 23 pmipm

Title XX eligible aduilts, age 18 and older {represents the cost of
providing covered behavioral heaith services to adult members with
serious mental iliness, who are not receiving physical heaith services
under this contract);

$0.97 pm/pm

Title XIX eligible adults, age 18 and older (represents the cost of
providing covered behavioral health services to adult members with
lserious mental illness, who are receiving physical heaith services under

$2,341 37 pm/pm

fhis contract): —

DES DB ALTCS eligible children representing the cost of providing
icovered behavioral health services to DES DD ALTCS children

$78 95 pmipm

DES DD ALTCS eligible adulls representing the cost of providing
lcovered behavioral health services to DES DD ALTCS aduilts

$144 37 pmipm




